Order the new Rotaire Dryline
To enable fitment of this hand made quality product to your airer it is
necessary to make a wide range of sizes. A little care at this stage
saves a lot of problems later so please be patient. If in doubt, call us.
Please check if your airer has a removable cap on the top of its central
pole before ordering. This usually acts as a "cork" and can be easily
prised out. If it does, choose the Dryline "Classic." If not, select the Dryline
“Adagio”. However, larger Hills airers and most other airers like Brabantia,

Classic T2300  Triangle  2200mm - 2300mm (86" - 90")  2656mm  £48.99
Classic T2500  Triangle  2400mm - 2500mm (94" - 98")  2886mm  £49.99
Classic T2600  Triangle  2500mm - 2600mm (98" - 102")  3002mm  £49.99
Classic T3100  Triangle  2900mm - 3100mm (114" - 120")  3577mm  £49.99
Adagio Range  - Without Removable Central Cap
Accessories
Adagio B1800  Square  1700mm - 1800mm (66" - 70")  2546mm  £54.99
Adagio B1900  Square  1800mm - 1900mm (70" - 74")  2688mm  £57.99
Adagio B2000  Square  1900mm - 2000mm (74" - 78")  2828mm  £59.99
Adagio B2100  Square  2000mm - 2100mm (78" - 82")  2970mm  £63.99
Adagio B2200  Square  2100mm - 2200mm (82" - 86")  3110mm  £64.99
Adagio B2300  Square  2200mm - 2300mm (86" - 90")  3224mm  £65.99
Adagio B2400  Square  2300mm - 2400mm (90" - 94")  3394mm  £66.99
Adagio BT1800 Triangle 1700mm - 1800mm (66" - 70") 2078mm  £43.99
Adagio BT1900  Triangle  1800mm - 1900mm (70" - 74")  2192mm  £44.99
Adagio BT2000  Triangle 1900mm - 2000mm (74" - 78")  2310mm  £45.99
Adagio BT2100  Triangle  2000mm - 2100mm (78" - 82")  2424mm  £46.99
Adagio BT2200  Triangle  2100mm - 2200mm (82" - 86")  2540mm  £47.99
Adagio BT2300  Triangle  2200mm - 2300mm (86" - 90")  2656mm  £48.99
Adagio BT2400  Triangle  2300mm - 2400mm (90" - 94")  2772mm  £49.99
Adagio BT2600  Triangle  2500mm - 2600mm (98" - 102")  3002mm  £49.99
Adagio BT3100  Triangle  2900mm - 3100mm (122" - 122")  3577mm  £49.99
Krinner Ground Screw  Length 500mm (19”) Fits 28-50mm pole £14.99
Paris 40m rotary airer Radius 1295mm Fits Classic S1900 £49.99
Rotaire Storage Cover Length 1500mm Fits All Models £ 4.99